

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 5768
OFFERED BY MR. CHABOT OF OHIO**

Page 8, line 1, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*



*change
made by
UC*

Page 8, line 5, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*

Page 8, line 8, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*

Page 8, line 13, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*

Page 8, line 16, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*

Page 9, line 9, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*

Page 9, line 24, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*

Page 10, line 2, strike "homicides" and insert "homicides, rapes, ~~robberies,~~". *& other aggravated felonies*